AVERAGE HOME VALUE VALOWN_HSCODE = H,S5,D

ALEDO

AZLE

BROCK
GARNER
GRANBURY
LIPAN
MILLSAP
MIN WELLS
PEASTER
PER-WHIT
POOLVLE
SPNGTOWN
W'FORD
CALEDO
CAZLE

C FT WORTH
C MILLSAP

C MIN WELLS
CRENO

C SANCTUARY
C SPNGTOWN
C W'FORD

C WIL PARK
PARKER

LAT ROAD
COLLEGE
HOSPITAL
ESD#1
ESD#3
ESD#6
ESD#7
ESD#8
ESD#9

MD1

MARKET

416,275
301,410
371,682
255,937
349,498
185,506
253,905
216,494
310,934
224,509
232,486
240,152
266,189
356,817
208,826
571,274
130,774
267,063
223,320
199,749
201,561
242,034
303,235
305,377
305,377
305,377
305,377
332,272
350,497
292,406
279,093
232,020
379,905
404,482

TAXABLE

371,452
237,262
318,390
189,851
293,550
128,032
195,475
113,391
247,890
155,429
173,445
179,403
214,400
341,542
173,109
447,722
105,714
244,419
160,082
171,258
167,423
219,223
287,863
276,172
277,038
276,410
276,410
303,532
326,541
254,767
247,573
196,643
356,460
401,744

MARKET

407,049
297,684
369,375
255,831
345,523
185,504
249,859
207,006
308,386
234,203
238,943
236,937
264,202
352,045
210,950
499,328
127,041
258,924
215,841
195,570
203,684
243,110
303,955
302,170
302,170
302,170
302,170
325,419
347,830
286,039
275,346
232,370
377,820
329,147

TAXABLE

359,033
237,276
318,074
192,676
287,300
124,236
192,456
111,127
249,454
167,880
181,376
177,771
210,806
345,275
189,725
392,313
111,802
244,539
165,472
178,512
185,453
229,225
296,517
286,444
287,331
286,662
286,662
311,958
337,273
263,102
259,453
211,287
369,807
328,182



